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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $400.00 $159.00 $241.00  1.33 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.33
20 SPOT Totals: $159.00 $400.00 $241.00 

2 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $38.00 $40.50 ($2.50)  0.13  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.13
3FOR$1 Totals: $40.50 $39.00 ($1.50)

5 $893.00 $1,213.40 ($320.40)  2.96  0.80  0.025 SPOT

 2.96
5 SPOT Totals: $1,213.40 $893.00 ($320.40)

3 $382.40 $0.00 $382.40  1.27  0.69  0.01BEST BET

 1.27
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $382.40 $382.40 

40 $554.00 $552.00 $2.00  1.84 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 1.84
BOTTOM S Totals: $552.00 $554.00 $2.00 

32 $550.00 $1,231.00 ($681.00)  1.82 -0.29 -0.01EDGE S

 1.82
EDGE S Totals: $1,231.00 $550.00 ($681.00)

4 $28.80 $50.00 ($21.20)  0.10  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $25.28 $0.00 $25.28  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $5.76 $0.00 $5.76  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.20
KINGO Totals: $50.00 $59.84 $9.84 

40 $35.00 $10.00 $25.00  0.12 -0.02  0.00LEFT S

 0.12
LEFT S Totals: $10.00 $35.00 $25.00 

2 $8.50 $13.00 ($4.50)  0.03  0.95  0.00MEAN GR

3 $251.00 $188.00 $63.00  0.83  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $262.50 $145.50 $117.00  0.87  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

5 $27.25 $4.00 $23.25  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

6 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

7 $8.25 $0.00 $8.25  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $6.00 $0.00 $6.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $10.00 $0.50 $9.50  0.03  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 1.98
MEAN GR Totals: $351.00 $598.00 $247.00 

2 $18.00 $0.25 $17.75  0.06  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.06
PARLAY Totals: $0.25 $18.00 $17.75 

8 $2,920.30 $574.60 $2,345.70  9.68  1.00  0.10PENNY

 9.68
PENNY Totals: $574.60 $2,920.30 $2,345.70 

8 $1.00 $0.50 $0.50  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.00
PENY Totals: $0.50 $1.00 $0.50 

1 $329.00 $285.00 $44.00  1.09  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $2,356.35 $2,447.25 ($90.90)  7.81  0.78  0.06Regular

3 $1,091.00 $1,223.61 ($132.61)  3.61  0.79  0.03Regular

4 $779.50 $358.27 $421.23  2.58  0.81  0.02Regular

5 $260.80 $34.70 $226.10  0.86  0.72  0.01Regular

6 $246.75 $65.70 $181.05  0.82  0.73  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

7 $267.90 $71.86 $196.04  0.89  0.71  0.01Regular

8 $242.30 $8.00 $234.30  0.80  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $13.30 $0.00 $13.30  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $1,756.50 $842.00 $914.50  5.82  0.72  0.04Regular

12 $20.00 $5.00 $15.00  0.07  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00  0.03  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $12.00 $2.00 $10.00  0.04  0.70  0.00Regular

 24.50
Regular Totals: $5,347.39 $7,395.40 $2,048.01 

40 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.08 -0.02  0.00RIGHT S

 0.08
RIGHT S Totals: $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 

1 $2,987.50 $2,131.87 $855.63  9.90  0.50  0.05SPOTLITE

2 $4,794.38 $4,207.08 $587.30  15.89  0.53  0.08SPOTLITE

3 $5,409.21 $3,416.36 $1,992.85  17.92  0.58  0.10SPOTLITE

4 $722.92 $547.91 $175.01  2.40  0.56  0.01SPOTLITE

5 $77.00 $24.80 $52.20  0.26  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 46.36
SPOTLITE Totals: $10,328.02 $13,991.01 $3,662.99 

3 $737.00 $84.00 $653.00  2.44  0.67  0.02SUPERSP

4 $828.00 $0.00 $828.00  2.74  0.65  0.02SUPERSP

5 $40.00 $6.00 $34.00  0.13  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $18.00 $4.00 $14.00  0.06  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 5.39
SUPERSP Totals: $94.00 $1,626.00 $1,532.00 

40 $692.50 $440.00 $252.50  2.29 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 2.29
TOP S Totals: $440.00 $692.50 $252.50 

 0.62 100.00Grand Totals $30,180.45 $20,391.66 $9,788.79 
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